CONFIGURABLE HIGH-EFFICIENCY HEAT RECOVERY UNITS
CADB/T-HE PRO-REG Series
Heat recovery units CADB/T-HE PRO-REG
Compact heat recovery unit with high-efficiency (up
to 93%) counter-flow heat exchanger, EUROVENT
certified. The casing is made from plasticised
galvanised steel in white. Panels are double skinned

Heat Recovery
Model
Ø
(mm)
AFR-HE (spare filter for CADB/T-HE) SIL
Circular
sound
attenuators
APC
Inlet/outlet
protection
guards
Circular flexible
connector
AFR-HE G4 AFR-HE M5 AFR-HE F7 AFR-HE F9
CADB-HE D/DI/DC 04 200 AFR-HE 200/04 G4 AFR-HE 200/04 M5 AFR-HE 200/04 F7 AFR-HE 200/04 F9 SIL-200 APC-200 ACOPEL F400-200/160N
CADB-HE D/DI/DC 08 250 AFR-HE 250/08 G4 AFR-HE 250/08 M5 AFR-HE 250/08 F7 AFR-HE 250/08 F9 SIL-250 APC-250 ACOPEL F400-250/160N
CADB-HE D/DI/DC 12 315 AFR-HE 315/12 G4 AFR-HE 315/12 M5 AFR-HE 315/12 F7 AFR-HE 315/12 F9 SIL-315 APC-315 ACOPEL F400-315/160N
CADB-HE D/DI/DC 16 315 AFR-HE 315/16 G4 AFR-HE 315/16 M5 AFR-HE 315/16 F7 AFR-HE 315/16 F9 SIL-315 APC-315 ACOPEL F400-315/160N
CADB/T-HE D/DI/DC 21 400 AFR-HE 400/21 G4 AFR-HE 400/21 M5 AFR-HE 400/21 F7 AFR-HE 400/21 F9 SIL-400 APC-400 ACOPEL F400-400/160N
CADT-HE D/DI/DC 33 400 AFR-HE 400/33 G4 AFR-HE 400/33 M5 AFR-HE 400/33 F7 AFR-HE 400/33 F9 SIL-400 APC-400 ACOPEL F400-400/160N
CADT-HE D/DI/DC 45 600x400 AFR-HE 450/45 G4 AFR-HE 450/45 M5 AFR-HE 450/45 F7 AFR-HE 450/45 F9 - - -
CADT-HE D/DI/DC 60 700x600 AFR-HE 500/60 G4 AFR-HE 500/60 M5 AFR-HE 500/60 F7 AFR-HE 500/60 F9 - - -
CONFIGURABLE HIGH-EFFICIENCY HEAT RECOVERY UNITS
CADB/T-HE PRO-REG Series
Heat recovery units CADB/T-HE PRO-REG
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
TPP-HE
Rain protection cowl
Rain protection cowls are supplied with a finish of galvanized sheet without painting.
Heat recovery unit model Rain protection cowl model
Horizontal (LH / RH) Vertical (LV / RV)
CADB-HE D/DI/DC 04 TPP-HE-H-04 TPP-HE-V-04
CADB-HE D/DI/DC 08 TPP-HE-H-08 TPP-HE-V-08
CADB-HE D/DI/DC 12 TPP-HE-H-12 TPP-HE-V-12
CADB-HE D/DI/DC 16 TPP-HE-H-16 TPP-HE-V-16
CADB/T-HE D/DI/DC 21 TPP-HE-H-21-33 TPP-HE-V-21
CADT-HE D/DI/DC 33 TPP-HE-H-21/33 TPP-HE-V-33
CADT-HE D/DI/DC 45 TPP-HE-H-45 TPP-HE-V-45
CADT-HE D/DI/DC 60 TPP-HE-H-60 TPP-HE-V-60
Model A B C
45 2296 1863 1404
60 2446 1913 1788
Model A B C

90 s/90° valve response time.
DC 2….10V working range.
IP 54.
REMV
Manual motorised dampers.
Allow duct-network balancing and tight
closure of branches or air inlets.
Body and damper made from
galvanised
steel, cadmium steel axis and bronze
bearing. Tight joints in both sides.
Manual
control or with support for electric
actuator.
Model ØE C X L
REMV-200 200 200 8 60
REMV-250 250 200 8 60
REMV-315 315 300 12 100
REMV-355 355 300 12 100
REMV-400 400 400 12 100
REMV-450 450 400 12 100
REMV-500 500 400 12 100
LF-24S
On-Off with spring
return. Power
supply 24V.